2016-2017
STORE
CATALOG
 800-468-4332
 www.davstore.org 1
DRESS SHIRTS
POLO SHIRTS
TEE SHIRTS

size (ex: Size 7 to Size 7-1/8 or Size 8-1/8 to Size 8). Resizing charge (#DAVD0046): $10.00. Lettering may be changed. Lettering
removal  (#DAVD0044): 90¢ per letter. New lettering (#DAVD0045): 70¢ per letter.
HOW TO ORDER
Chapter, District or Department affiliation (Example: Name and Location) is shown on the emblem side. Lettering placed on the
emblem side can be up to two lines. Line 1 maximum of 16 letters and spaces. Line 2 maximum of 25 letters and spaces. On Side 2 you
may choose up to 4 lines of embroidery. Embroidery allowed is title (office held), years of office, and/or life member. Life Member is
always placed on line 6. A maximum of 18 letters and spaces can be shown on lines 3 through 6.
All WAC style DAV and DAV Auxiliary uniform caps are ordered with the same guidelines.
32 800-468-4332
Ties & Buttons
Clip-on Uniform Tie
#DAV0124   |  $10
Regular Uniform Tie
#DAV0123  |  $10
Uniform Button
Large and Small Sizes
#DAV0069
Small $2.00  |  Large $2.50
Small Uniform Button
with holes
#DAV0074 | $2
Classic Bolo Tie
#DAV0083 | $6.50
Metal Collar Ornament
#DAV0070
Small Size  |  $3.50
Large Size  |  $5.00
Cuff Links
Two-Color #DAV0105  |  $35
Silver #DAV0104  |  $35
 www.davstore.org 33
Badges
Engraved with Name, Life Member or Title, Chapter/
Department Info.
Custom Pocket Name Badges
1-3/4” x 2-1/2” (viewable area) metal name badges, personalized
using our Full Color Direct Print Process. Includes rounded
corners, and is bent hang evenly on the pocket of your shirt.
Blue (Chapter)
White (Department)
#DAVP0041
$13.50
$5 additional fee for rush orders
Custom Magnetic Name Badges
1-1/4” x 3-1/4” metal name badges, personalized using our
Full Color Direct Print Process. Includes rounded corners and
magnetic backing for easy fastening.
Blue (Chapter)
White (Department)
#DAVP0040
$13.50
$5 additional fee for rush orders
Uniform Button
Large and Small Sizes
#DAV0069
Small $2.00  |  Large $2.50
34 800-468-4332
Jewelry
Life Member Officer Lapel Pin
DAV Emblem, Pinette back, 1/10 k
$30
Title Bars